



## TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Roseville

Pressure Reducing Station

Station

AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0468

DATE: 11/13/2018

TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

### VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.	\$	507,481.00
2	Aielli Construction Company, Inc.	\$	603,590.00
3	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$	626,740.00
4	Z Contractors, Inc	\$	628,126.23
5	D.V.M. Utilities, Inc	\$	649,795.00
6	Bidigare Contractors, Inc.	\$	682,469.00
7	DiPonio Contracting, Inc.	\$	705,860.00
8	Boddy Construction Company	\$	722,632.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of Roseville  
 Pressure Reducing  
 Station  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0468

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.  
 50850 Bemis  
 Belleville, MI 48111

Aielli Construction Company, Inc.  
 47850 Van Dyke Avenue  
 Shelby Township, MI 48317

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.  
 58021 Gratiot Ave.  
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated		Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.		Aielli Construction Company, Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 3%	1.00	LS	14,781.00	14,781.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
2.	Tree, Remove, 6-18 inch	3.00	Ea	800.00	2,400.00	500.00	1,500.00	650.00	1,950.00
3.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	3.00	Ea	200.00	600.00	150.00	450.00	100.00	300.00
4.	_Sewer, PVC Sch 40, 4 inch, Tr Det Varies	150.00	Ft	30.00	4,500.00	30.00	4,500.00	10.00	1,500.00
5.	DR Structure Cover, Manhole	1.00	Ea	600.00	600.00	860.00	860.00	500.00	500.00
6.	_Gate Well Cover	3.00	Ea	600.00	1,800.00	860.00	2,580.00	500.00	1,500.00
7.	_Percolation Basin	1.00	Ea	1,300.00	1,300.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
8.	Gate Valve, 16 inch	3.00	Ea	8,000.00	24,000.00	9,000.00	27,000.00	9,500.00	28,500.00
9.	_16 inch D.I. (CL-54) Water Main	158.00	Ft	250.00	39,500.00	250.00	39,500.00	755.00	119,290.00
10.	_Water Main Connection, 24 inch	2.00	Ea	5,000.00	10,000.00	8,000.00	16,000.00	15,000.00	30,000.00
11.	_Gate Well, 72 inch dia	3.00	Ea	3,000.00	9,000.00	4,500.00	13,500.00	5,750.00	17,250.00
12.	Foundation	1.00	LS	18,000.00	18,000.00	15,500.00	15,500.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
13.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station (Delivered)	1.00	LS	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00
14.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station (Installed)	1.00	LS	35,000.00	35,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
15.	_Electrical Service	1.00	LS	16,000.00	16,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
16.	_SCADA System	1.00	LS	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00
17.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	1,600.00	Syd	6.00	9,600.00	7.00	11,200.00	6.00	9,600.00
18.	_Irrigation Pipe	200.00	LFt	5.00	1,000.00	25.00	5,000.00	1.00	200.00
19.	_Sprinkler Head	10.00	Ea	40.00	400.00	100.00	1,000.00	25.00	250.00
20.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1.00	Ls	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
21.	_Audio Visual Record of the Construction	1.00	Ls	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	900.00	900.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>507,481.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>603,590.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>626,740.00</b>



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of Roseville  
 Pressure Reducing  
 Station  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0468

Z Contractors, Inc  
 50500 Design Lane  
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc  
 6045 Sims Road Suite 2  
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.  
 939 S. Mill St  
 Plymouth, MI 48170

Item No.	Description	Estimated		Z Contractors, Inc		D.V.M. Utilities, Inc		Bidigare Contractors, Inc.	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 3%	1.00	LS	18,000.00	18,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
2.	Tree, Remove, 6-18 inch	3.00	Ea	700.00	2,100.00	700.00	2,100.00	809.00	2,427.00
3.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	3.00	Ea	90.00	270.00	100.00	300.00	105.00	315.00
4.	_Sewer, PVC Sch 40, 4 inch, Tr Det Varies	150.00	Ft	55.00	8,250.00	45.50	6,825.00	46.50	6,975.00
5.	DR Structure Cover, Manhole	1.00	Ea	750.00	750.00	1,225.00	1,225.00	438.00	438.00
6.	_Gate Well Cover	3.00	Ea	800.00	2,400.00	735.00	2,205.00	508.00	1,524.00
7.	_Percolation Basin	1.00	Ea	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,825.00	7,825.00	3,370.00	3,370.00
8.	Gate Valve, 16 inch	3.00	Ea	12,000.00	36,000.00	10,475.00	31,425.00	10,980.00	32,940.00
9.	_16 inch D.I. (CL-54) Water Main	158.00	Ft	340.00	53,720.00	305.00	48,190.00	310.00	48,980.00
10.	_Water Main Connection, 24 inch	2.00	Ea	10,000.00	20,000.00	18,850.00	37,700.00	22,010.00	44,020.00
11.	_Gate Well, 72 inch dia	3.00	Ea	9,000.00	27,000.00	8,750.00	26,250.00	11,020.00	33,060.00
12.	Foundation	1.00	LS	31,666.23	31,666.23	28,000.00	28,000.00	18,590.00	18,590.00
13.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station (Delivered)	1.00	LS	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00
14.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station (Installed)	1.00	LS	76,000.00	76,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	105,430.00	105,430.00
15.	_Electrical Service	1.00	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	41,500.00	41,500.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
16.	_SCADA System	1.00	LS	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00
17.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	1,600.00	Syd	3.50	5,600.00	7.50	12,000.00	17.00	27,200.00
18.	_Irrigation Pipe	200.00	LFt	5.00	1,000.00	7.50	1,500.00	3.00	600.00
19.	_Sprinkler Head	10.00	Ea	100.00	1,000.00	75.00	750.00	60.00	600.00
20.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1.00	Ls	17,500.00	17,500.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
21.	_Audio Visual Record of the Construction	1.00	Ls	870.00	870.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>628,126.23</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>649,795.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>682,469.00</b>



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of Roseville  
 Pressure Reducing  
 Station  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0468

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.  
 51173 Simone Industrial Drive  
 Shelby Township, MI 48316

Boddy Construction Company  
 3741 Dove Road  
 Port Huron, MI 48060

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. 3%	1.00	LS	21,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
2.	Tree, Remove, 6-18 inch	3.00	Ea	700.00	2,100.00	675.00	2,025.00
3.	_Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	3.00	Ea	100.00	300.00	150.00	450.00
4.	_Sewer, PVC Sch 40, 4 inch, Tr Det Varies	150.00	Ft	145.00	21,750.00	10.00	1,500.00
5.	DR Structure Cover, Manhole	1.00	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	570.00	570.00
6.	_Gate Well Cover	3.00	Ea	1,000.00	3,000.00	650.00	1,950.00
7.	_Percolation Basin	1.00	Ea	4,600.00	4,600.00	4,025.00	4,025.00
8.	Gate Valve, 16 inch	3.00	Ea	11,500.00	34,500.00	10,200.00	30,600.00
9.	_16 inch D.I. (CL-54) Water Main	158.00	Ft	495.00	78,210.00	300.00	47,400.00
10.	_Water Main Connection, 24 inch	2.00	Ea	15,000.00	30,000.00	15,175.00	30,350.00
11.	_Gate Well, 72 inch dia	3.00	Ea	6,300.00	18,900.00	5,000.00	15,000.00
12.	Foundation	1.00	LS	17,000.00	17,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
13.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station (Delivered)	1.00	LS	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00	206,000.00
14.	_Pressure Reducing Valve Station (Installed)	1.00	LS	107,000.00	107,000.00	203,162.00	203,162.00
15.	_Electrical Service	1.00	LS	29,000.00	29,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
16.	_SCADA System	1.00	LS	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00
17.	_Surface Restoration, Seeding	1,600.00	Syd	10.00	16,000.00	5.00	8,000.00
18.	_Irrigation Pipe	200.00	LFt	10.00	2,000.00	10.00	2,000.00
19.	_Sprinkler Head	10.00	Ea	100.00	1,000.00	75.00	750.00
20.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1.00	Ls	4,500.00	4,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
21.	_Audio Visual Record of the Construction	1.00	Ls	3,000.00	3,000.00	850.00	850.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>705,860.00</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>722,632.00</b>